

ASX Announcement 14 February 2018

APN Outdoor extends Sydney Trains contract

APN Outdoor Group Limited (ASX: APO) is pleased to announce a multi-year extension of its Sydney Trains contract from 30 November 2018.

The contract includes key billboard and rail assets in the Sydney market including digital and classic formats.

APN Outdoor looks forward to working with Sydney Trains during the extended term.

-Ends

For more information

Investors:	Media:
Orla Keegan	Tristan Everett
Director, Market Eye	Director, Market Eye
+61 406 991 840	+61 403 789 096

APN Outdoor Group Limited is a publicly listed company on the Australian Securities Exchange. As the most progressive leaders in Outdoor advertising across Australia and New Zealand, APN Outdoor boasts 36,000 high-impact sites in attention-grabbing locations. APN Outdoor is committed to driving the Outdoor industry forward and is constantly investing in research, innovation and cutting-edge digital developments to produce improved results for its advertisers.